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WOMEN'S 2024 · Women's First Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Apr 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors GDSC Royals William Pollock
Peter Ryder

Sat 06 Apr 2024 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Helgas Coffs Crusaders Adam Wright
Toby Power

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Apr 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Barbs Helgas Kael Cook
Lynette Newby

Sat 13 Apr 2024 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Coffs Crusaders Sailors GDSC Peter Ryder
Adam Wright

Page 1 of 8 Accessed at 08 Sep 2024 at 15:55:47



Round 3 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Helgas Sailors GDSC Adam Wright
Lynette Newby

Sat 20 Apr 2024 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Coffs Crusaders Kael Cook
Peter Ryder

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Coffs Crusaders Sailors GDSC Adam Wright
Peter Ryder

Sat 04 May 2024 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Barbs Helgas Lynette Newby
Sam Munns

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors GDSC Barbs Helgas Kael Cook
Timothy Hambly-Riddell

Sun 12 May 2024 12:00PM e) Coffs Coffs Crusaders Royals Ross Thorley
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Helgas Coffs Crusaders Kael Cook
Lynette Newby

Sat 18 May 2024 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors GDSC Royals Adam Wright
Peter Ryder

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Barbs Helgas Lynette Newby
Kael Cook

Sat 25 May 2024 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Coffs Crusaders Sailors GDSC Adam Wright
Sara Ryder

Sun 26 May 2024 12:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Helgas Coffs Crusaders Lynette Newby
Kael Cook

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Grafton Hockey Association
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Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Coffs Crusaders Kael Cook
Peter Ryder

Sat 01 Jun 2024 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Helgas Sailors GDSC Adam Wright
Kael Cook

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors GDSC Royals Toby Power
Peter Ryder

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 24 Jun 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Barbs Helgas Lynette Newby
Kerri-Anne Falla

Sat 29 Jun 2024 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Coffs Crusaders Sailors GDSC Kael Cook
Peter Ryder

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 08 Jul 2024

Grafton Hockey Association
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Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Jul 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Coffs Crusaders Royals Timothy Hambly-Riddell
Lynette Newby

Sat 13 Jul 2024 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors GDSC Barbs Helgas Adam Wright
Kael Cook

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors GDSC Royals Kael Cook
Robert Falla

Sun 21 Jul 2024 12:00PM e) Coffs Barbs Helgas Coffs Crusaders Felix Sutherland
Brett Marshall

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 1:50PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors GDSC Royals Peter Ryder
Toby Power

Sat 27 Jul 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Helgas Coffs Crusaders Kael Cook
Savannah Cheney

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 29 Jul 2024
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Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Barbs Helgas Adam Wright
Kael Cook

Sun 04 Aug 2024 12:30PM a) Legends
Field Coffs Crusaders Sailors GDSC Lynette Newby

Peter Ryder

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Coffs Crusaders Peter Ryder
Kael Cook

Sat 10 Aug 2024 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Helgas Sailors GDSC Lynette Newby
Adam Wright

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 12 Aug 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors GDSC Royals Lynette Newby
Peter Ryder

Sat 17 Aug 2024 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Helgas Coffs Crusaders Kael Cook
Adam Wright
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Round 17 · Week starting Mon 19 Aug 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 Aug 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Barbs Helgas Kael Cook
Timothy Hambly-Riddell

Sat 24 Aug 2024 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Coffs Crusaders Sailors GDSC Adam Wright
Lynette Newby

Round 18 · Week starting Mon 26 Aug 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 Aug 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Coffs Crusaders Royals Lynette Newby
Timothy Hambly-Riddell

Sat 31 Aug 2024 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors GDSC Barbs Helgas Adam Wright
Kael Cook

Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 07 Sep 2024 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Barbs Helgas Adam Wright
Timothy Hambly-Riddell
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Sat 07 Sep 2024 5:50PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Coffs Crusaders Sailors GDSC Lynette Newby
Kael Cook
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